A versatile, intuitive touch screen
vital signs monitor with Early Warnings
Scores (EWS) and wireless Bluetooth
connectivity to the Riester tympanic and
non-contact thermometers
RVS-100
VITAL SIGNS MONITOR
VITAL SIGNS DEVICES

Reliable, Easy-to-Use & Affordable
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power Supply: 100 - 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Battery: Lithium-Ion battery, rechargeable, 10.8 V DC, 6,600 mAh, Charging time to a 100 %:
6 hours, Operating time approx. 11 hours (new and fully charged battery at
25°C ambient temperature with connected SpO2, Temp, and NIBP on AUTO mode
(15 minutes interval))
Low battery indicator
Charging battery indicator
Dimensions Monitor: L x H x W: 303 x 230 x 110 mm (11.93 x 9.05 x 4.33 in)
Weight: 3600 g, (7.94 lb) including temp module, printer,
Dimensions Basket: L x H x W: 270 x 225 x 200 mm (10.63 x 8.86 x 7.87 in)
Alarm: Visible LEDs (Red, Yellow, Cyan)
Audible Speaker
Gives audible alarm, QRS tone
Supports Pitch Tone and multi-level volume
Alarm tones meet the requirement of IEC 60601-1-8.
Alarm Pressure:  45 dB to 85 dB test distance is 1 meter from the tone.
Ports: 1 x AC power inlet
1 x standard RJ45 interfaces.100 BASE-TX, IEEE 802.3
4 x USB ports
1 x Equipotential grounding point
1 x RJ11 connector for nurse call
DC out port 15V/1.2 A
1960-RRXXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), EU plug
1960-RRBXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester) + SpO2 (Riester) + Pred.
Temp, EU plug
1960-RRBPE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), Printer, EU
plug
1960-RNXXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), Pred. Temp,
Printer, EU plug
1960-RNBXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Nellcor), Pred. Temp,
EU plug
1960-RNBPE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Nellcor), Pred. Temp,
Printer, EU plug
1960-RMXXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Masimo), EU plug
1960-RMBXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Masimo), Pred. Temp,
EU plug
1960-RMBPE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Masimo), Pred. Temp,
Printer, EU plug
1960-RRXPG RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Masimo), Printer, UK
Plug
13315 Barcode Reader
13316 Wi-Fi for RVS-100
13317 Mobile stand with basket